
vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

1 KOLEJKA  26.11.2016 GODZ WYNIK

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

2 KOLEJKA  03.12.2016 GODZ WYNIK

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

3 KOLEJKA  10.12.2016 GODZ WYNIK

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

4 KOLEJKA  17.12.2016 GODZ WYNIK

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

5 KOLEJKA  07.01.2017 GODZ WYNIK

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

7 KOLEJKA  28.01.2017 GODZ WYNIK

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

8 KOLEJKA  04.02.2017 GODZ WYNIK

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

9 KOLEJKA  11.02.2017 GODZ WYNIK

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

10 KOLEJKA  18.02.2017 GODZ WYNIK

  9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

  9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

  9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

  9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

  9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

  9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

  9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

  9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

  9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

FC PROMIL            LULKOWO

BAD BOYS            FOR FUN 

NIEOBLICZALNI            TARTAK

AMPER            YOUNG BOYS

FC CEZAR            OLDBOYS

          AMPER              FC CEZAR 

      FOR FUN              STAROPOLSKA

  OLDBOYS              NIEOBLICZALNI

BAD BOYS              YOUNG BOYS

FC PROMIL              TARTAK

STAROPOLSKA              BAD BOYS

OLDBOYS              YOUNG BOYS

AMPER             FOR FUN

FC CEZAR             TARTAK

NIEOBLICZALNI             LULKOWO

OLDBOYS              FC PROMIL

TARTAK              LULKOWO

STAROPOLSKA             YOUNG BOYS

NIEOBLICZALNI              AMPER

BAD BOYS              FC CEZAR

FOR FUN              YOUNG BOYS

FC PROMIL              AMPER

BAD BOYS              NIEOBLICZALNI

STAROPOLSKA             FC CEZAR

LULKOWO             OLDBOYS

FC CEZAR              FC PROMIL

LULKOWO              YOUNG BOYS

AMPER              BAD BOYS

OLDBOYS              STAROPOLSKA

FOR FUN              TARTAK

FOR FUN              LULKOWO

OLDBOYS             BAD BOYS

YOUNG BOYS             FC PROMIL 

STAROPOLSKA             TARTAK

NIEOBLICZALNI             FC CEZAR

NIEOBLICZALNI              YOUNG BOYS

STAROPOLSKA              LULKOWO

AMPER             OLDBOYS

FC PROMIL             FOR FUN

TARTAK              BAD BOYS

LULKOWO              BAD BOYS

FOR FUN              NIEOBLICZALNI

STAROPOLSKA              FC PROMIL

YOUNG BOYS              FC CEZAR

TARTAK              AMPER

HALA ŁYSOMICE

SEZON 2016/2017

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

11 KOLEJKA  25.02.2017 GODZ WYNIK

  9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

AMPER             STAROPOLSKA

NIEOBLICZALNI             FC PROMIL

YOUNG BOYS             TARTAK

OLDBOYS             FOR FUN

LULKOWO             FC CEZAR

vs

vs

vs

vs

vs

6 KOLEJKA  21.01.2017 GODZ WYNIK

  9:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

TARTAK              OLDBOYS

BAD BOYS              FC PROMIL

STAROPOLSKA              NIEOBLICZALNI

LULKOWO              AMPER

FOR FUN              FC CEZAR

PAUZA-STAROPOLSKA

HALA ŁYSOMICE

PAUZA-LULKOWO

HALA TURZNO

PAUZA-FC PROMIL

HALA ŁYSOMICE

PAUZA-FOR FUN

HALA ŁYSOMICE

PAUZA-TARTAK

HALA TURZNO
PAUZA-YOUNG BOYS

HALA ŁYSOMICE

PAUZA-NIEOBLICZALNI

HALA TURZNO

PAUZA-AMPER

HALA ŁYSOMICE

PAUZA-FC CEZAR

HALA TURZNO

PAUZA-OLDBOYS

HALA ŁYSOMICE
PAUZA-BAD BOYS

TERMINARZ

GAIL  H A AN LONI W

M AG

G L H


	Strona 1

